

## C2G 6m USA LC/SC Duplex 9/125 Single-Mode Fiber Patch Cable InfiniBand/fibre optic cable Yellow

Brand: C2G Product code: 14420

**Product name :** 6m USA LC/SC Duplex 9/125 Single-Mode

Fiber Patch Cable

6m USA LC/SC Duplex 9/125 Single-Mode Fiber Patch Cable C2G 6m USA LC/SC Duplex 9/125 Single-Mode Fiber Patch Cable. Cable length: 6 m  $\,$ 



Features		Other features	
Cable length *	6 m	Core / cladding diameter	9/125 μm
Product colour *	Yellow		

